Varsity

Name Height
Jayden Stoddard 6'0"
Jacob Johnson 5'9"
Nathan Garrett 5'10"
Parker Leitz 6'0"
Zakk Carlson 6'1"
Grant Wilson 5'o"
Cooper Carlson 5'9"
Gage Robinson 6'3"
Kyler Sause 6'3"

Junior Varsity
Name Height
Matt Wills 5'8"
Hank Wilson 5's"
Emory Filikowski 5T
Unai Perez-Martin 5'8"
Braden Hilton 5T
Dane Sexton 511"
Izzie Velke 5'10"
Josiah Garrett 5'o"
Preston West 5'8"
Filip Tezar 5'10"
Gage Robinson 6' 3"

Position

SG
PG
SG
SG
SG
F
PG
F
F
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F
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SG
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F

F
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F
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WAHKIAKUM MULES
2023-24 Varsity Boys Basketball

Year

10
12
12
10
12
12
10
10
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Year

9
9
9
12
10
9
9
10
10
12
10

Head Coach
Rob Garrett

Assistants
Tiffany Niemeyer
Marc Niemeyer
Andrew Weiler

Manager
Carra Tawater
Rylie Wills
Memphis Coleman

Band Director
Darla Mead
Cheer Advisor
Kaitlyn Kincaid
Superintendent
Brent Freeman

Principal
Stephanie Leitz

Athletic Director
Rob Garrett

Supervisor
Haannah Ohrberg

School Board Member

Sue OConnor
Patty Anderson
Shawn Merz
Bobbie Stefan
Brian Heston

Let the Players Play ~ Let the Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Let the Spectators be Positive






